
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

M M1/2/3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD YOUR FIRE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 2Y M3/2A. Roche 463460 4/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 3/4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 520942 18/17366

 2 ZELICE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7318

 3 ROY RIP Last start Provincial winner TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 7/6174

 4 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517387 5/4150

 5 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/10124

 6 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/2J. Sheen 495958 5/4123

 7 HURTLE MYRTLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2M. Jobson 498481 6/5120

 8 BARGAIN BUYER Last start Provincial winner TAR, 31/03/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 2Y 4/1/2N. Watson 497272 7/6236

 9 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 1Y 4/1/2R. Wright 489748 17/16147

 10 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R11, P 2P 8P 3Y 4/1/2G. Kelly 497001 8/7142

 11 TOWERING SMITH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Smith 520493 8/7126

 12 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 3Y 4/1/1J. Carter 495955 9/796

 13 BIG BASH PUNTER Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4Y 4/1/1K. Miller 520212 4/285

 14 PAPER TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1J. Roche 472511 6/581
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y FFA 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Last start Provincial winner TAR, 31/03/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 2/1/1J. Roche 528813 8/7171

 2 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2K. Ulrick 507450 6/5185

 3 MY VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 6P 2/1/2P. Roderick 517388 7/6138

 4 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 2/1/2T. Duncan 498805 6/5120

 5 FABIO LASS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 520942 18/17366

 6 ZELICE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7318

 7 ROY RIP Last start Provincial winner TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 7/6174

 8 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 8P 3/1/2P. Roderick 517387 5/4150

 9 ZAMBORA SPUR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/10124

 10 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/2J. Sheen 495958 5/4123

 11 HURTLE MYRTLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2M. Jobson 498481 6/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y MDN 314 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU RUBY Last start placegetter MUS, 21/03/2021, R1, Y 3Y 6P 3P M/1P. Johnston 534271 0/0101

 2 EQUIVALENCE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/03/2021, R2, P

WAU, 13/02/2021, R1, Y

5P 2P 2Y M/1K. Heuston 531049 0/0116

 3 KEMPSEY BOY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 17/03/2021, R1, P

WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1B. Dwyer 536673 0/098

 4 ROCK ON BY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/03/2021, R1, P

TAR, 20/01/2021, R3, P

2P 2P 5Y M/1H. Hanson 533378 0/094

 5 LORAIN'S BOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R2, P

LIS, 01/12/2020, R1, P

2P 7P 3P M/1D. Mcgeachie 529596 0/090

 6 LOLA BUTTON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 03/03/2021, R1, P 3P M/1K. Barrass 531368 0/0117

 7 LUCY BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 2P 4P M/1S. Brown 537303 0/0101

 8 KIARNI DECLAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1J. Roche 523793 0/096

 9 BLAZING DRAGON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/03/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P M/1S. Francis 534805 0/096

 10 DOUBLE STAGGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 2P 5P M/1M. Bowe 531440 0/096

 11 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1B. Dwyer 536376 0/092

 12 CHAD'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 24/01/2021, R2, 3 (FEL)P 3P 4P M/1B. Taylor 528677 0/092

 13 KUNG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 13/03/2021, R2, Y 6P 8P 2Y M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/070

 14 ZULU CHA CHA First start M/1P. Johnston 534272 0/00

 15 GEORGE'S LUCK First start M/1S. Grey 538625 0/00

 16 AS SMART AS First start M/1P. Johnston 536540 0/00

 17 GAGAN LIZ First start M/1J. Laurantus 532393 0/00

 18 ARCHIE CASHMAN First start M/1C. Van Vegchel 530484 0/00

 19 GAGAN ASHER First start M/1T. Robinson 538866 0/00

 20 TOWERING STAR First start M/1B. Smith 538122 0/00

 21 MIGHTY MISSILE First start M/1P. Akers 537582 0/00

 22 BRUCE ALMIGHTY First start M/1P. Akers 537580 0/00

 23 GAGAN STACEY LEE 1 First start M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/00

 24 BLACK GHOST First start M/1R. Stone 536172 0/00

 25 PHANTOM GHOST First start M/1R. Stone 536168 0/00

 26 VICTOR SANNETTE First start M/1K. Johnson 538628 0/00

 27 RUBY SANNETTE First start M/1K. Johnson 538629 0/00

 28 HOLLY DWYER First start M/1K. Barrass 534602 0/00

 29 SIX SUGARS 1 First start M/1T. Robinson 538870 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y MDN 314 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 KELLY'S OFFSIDER First start M/1J. Patterson 533018 0/00

 31 LIAR'S EYES First start M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/00

 32 FAITH'S FATE First start M/1K. Heuston 532811 0/00

 33 EMMY'S ME MUM First start M/1K. Heuston 532806 0/00

 34 GAGAN MULDOON First start M/1J. Laurantus 538868 0/00

 35 CLANDA'S COMET Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 31/03/2021, R2, P 6P M/1R. Stone 531337 0/042

 36 DIAMOND QUEEN Weighted points score CAP, 27/01/2021, R1, 5 8P 5P 7P M/1B. Taylor 528675 0/068

 37 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 7P M/1J. Roche 494324 0/060

 38 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/056

 39 RAIN IMAGE Weighted points score TAR, 03/03/2021, R1, P 4P 7Y 7P M/1L. Croker 532644 0/046

 40 GET UP ALLY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 8P M/1H. Hanson 533370 0/046

 41 FRED'S FLAME Weighted points score CAP, 27/01/2021, R1, 5 7P 5P M/1B. Taylor 528676 0/044

 42 IN THE TALK Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 6Y M/1T. Duncan 534137 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y NG 314 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAL BLASTER Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 3/2258

 2 PLEAD INNOCENT Grade order Grade 4 5P 1P 2P 4/1/2V. Cassar 524925 3/2222

 3 CHEVY LUNATIC Grade order Grade 4 8P 2P 2Y 4/1/2B. Hastie 500485 3/2210

 4 EBONY'S REJECT Grade order Grade 4 4P 6P 2P 4/1/2A. Zarb 531616 3/2168

 5 TALL POPPIES Grade order Grade 4 4P 7P 1P 4/1/2R. Jones 528756 3/2153

 6 TICKLED PINK Grade order Grade 4 7P 7P (FEL)P 4/1/2T. Duncan 520049 3/296

 7 MILLICENT MISS 1 Grade order Grade 4 6P 3Y 7P 4/1/2M. Jobson 496990 3/289

 8 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 2/1193

 9 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4S. Hill 533918 1/0188

 10 PRETTY NIMBLE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 2P 5/2R. Watson 526960 3/2183

 11 SWEET SUNSHINE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 2/1153

 12 GAGAN EVE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4J. Laurantus 532395 1/0148

 13 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 3Y 5/4V. Cassar 524922 2/1148

 14 KINGSTON HOUND Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/4T. Burston 522732 2/1147

 15 BUNDY STAR Grade order Grade 5 7P 4Y 2Y 5/4D. Clarson 531175 1/0142

 16 HAWKEYE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2Y 2P 5/4H. Hanson 520941 1/0138

 17 ZARABELLA Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522719 2/1138

 18 HEATHCOTE GEM 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0137

 19 MISS SUPERSONIC Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 8P 5/4K. Heuston 529315 2/1132

 20 GAGAN DOLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0131

 21 TINY SPARKLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/4L. Walker 524934 1/0121

 22 APRIL RAIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 1Y 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0120

 23 KIARNI CONNOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0119

 24 BAD BOY SMOOTH Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 529276 1/0118

 25 CUTIE KAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 524436 1/0114

 26 FOXZAMI FERRARI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3Y 5/4K. Ulrick 528227 1/0114

 27 TERROR TURNER Grade order Grade 5 7Y (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Turner 522728 1/0114

 28 LIGHTNING LINK Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3Y 5/4S. Francis 534810 1/0112

 29 BOMBER GHOST Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/4R. Stone 536170 1/0111

 30 ZAREEBA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6Y 1P 5/4S. Cartwright 529606 1/0109

 31 NOSSA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 6P 5/4G. Sattler 532375 1/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y NG 314 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MAJOR CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2Y 5/4K. Barrass 529737 1/0107

 33 KIARNI RAYE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1Y 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0104

 34 COSMIC ADVENTURE Grade order Grade 5 5Y 2Y 8P 5/4R. Stone 532837 1/0103

 35 FUN FACT Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Francis 520997 1/099

 36 RAINING LADIES Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 6P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/096

 37 COASTAL ALLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5P 5/4H. Hanson 533377 1/094

 38 CRAZY CASEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2Y 5/4R. Ulrick 534382 1/094

 39 AVATAR EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/093

 40 KIARNI JYE Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 4P 5/4J. Roche 523795 1/090

 41 CLANDA'S MISS Grade order Grade 5 4P 7Y 6P 5/4R. Stone 531335 1/090

 42 TUESDAY ROSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/4H. Hanson 533373 1/087

 43 CHEEKY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 522048 1/078

 44 TOMBOLA LOLA Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 8P 5/4P. Akers 530633 1/076

 45 REMADOR Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 4P 5/4S. Cartwright 529601 1/074

 46 TINY LLAMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/069

 47 TOUGH TIRI Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/164

 48 PRETTY SMART Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6Y 6P 5/4M. Wall 526962 1/060

 49 DASHING MARY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 3Y 8P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 2/1193

 2 TAP OUT TINY Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R3, P 3P 1Y 5P 5/2G. Kelly 523010 3/2160

 3 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 523174 1/0153

 4 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 3Y 5/4V. Cassar 524922 2/1148

 5 HEATHCOTE GEM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0137

 6 EL ROLLER Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2S. Cartwright 522837 4/3136

 7 HOLD YOUR FIRE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R3, P 5P (FEL)P 2Y 5/1A. Roche 463460 4/2129

 8 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/0126

 9 KIARNI CONNOR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0119

 10 MINI PRIDE Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 1Y 5/4K. Miller 528457 1/0114

 11 FOXZAMI FERRARI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 16/03/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 3Y 5/4K. Ulrick 528227 1/0114

 12 BARNABY'S CHOICE Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/0108

 13 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3S. Cartwright 522840 4/1103

 14 DASHING MARY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 13/03/2021, R6, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/4D. Hendry 529630 1/057

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 April 2021 - 06:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAHLEE GIRL 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/02/2021, R7, Y 3Y 8P 2P 5/4M. Bowe 528190 2/1193

 2 KIARNI JACK Dropping in grade KEM, 13/03/2021, R8, Y 7P 4Y 5P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/894

 3 APRIL RAIN 2 Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R10, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/4R. Patterson 535842 1/0120

 4 LOW LINER Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/1K. Ulrick 497238 5/4108

 5 CANDLES PRINCESS Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R12, Y 6Y 8P 3Y 5/1S. Wall 498452 5/4106

 6 KIMSSON Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 7P 5Y 8P 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/994

 7 GHOSTIE VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 2Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491172 4/383

 8 TINY LLAMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAGAN STACEY LEE 2 First start M/1T. Robinson 538869 0/00

 2 SIX SUGARS 2 First start M/1T. Robinson 538870 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 2 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2K. Ulrick 507450 6/5185
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 520942 18/17366

 2 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 6P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 491436 10/8153

 3 ZAMBORA SPUR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/10124

 4 HURTLE MYRTLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2M. Jobson 498481 6/5120

 5 MAD STAN Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 6P 3/1/2S. Grey 508655 4/3111

 6 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 3/1/1J. Roche 487941 8/787
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCAMSTER Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Sattler 532380 4/3186

 2 TOWERING SMITH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Smith 520493 8/7126

 3 MILLICENT MISS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R9, P 6P 3Y 7P 4/1/2M. Jobson 496990 3/289
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y M 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEMPSEY BOY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 17/03/2021, R1, P

WAU, 22/02/2021, R1, P

5P 3P 3P M/1B. Dwyer 536673 0/098

 2 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1B. Dwyer 536376 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 03 April 2021

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUNDLE ALLY Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2R. Wright 535840 3/2132

 2 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R4, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/2126

 3 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/2S. Cartwright 522840 4/2103
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